
Ａ３Ａ

(S=1/5) (S=1/5)

小園
'13.01.22

AKFP175RC

630

407

65

75

φ
3
5
h
7

4-φ20

1
6
7

2
9
3

5
1
6

10 h9

3
8

6
9

18 h9

出力軸入力軸

205

262

96

110

φ
6
5
h
7

39

φ
6
5
h
7

96

110

524

262

57

7
5

番号 改訂理由 年月日

荷 重 条 件

技術課

第三角法投影法

株式会社マキシンコー　 名張工場
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2013年 1月22日

H.K.

マキシンコー

ヘリカル／ウォーム減速機

外形寸法図
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